Model: LEDT11840      Product Code: 1005000087
1005000080
Wattage: 40W         Led Quantity: 56 pcs
Power Factor: >0.9 Rated Lumen: 3240 lm
3600 lm
Supply Voltage (V): AC 100V-240V Lumen Efficiency: 85lm/w
Supply Currents: 400 mA/190mA Light Source: SMD 2835
CCT: 3000K
6500K
Beam Angle: 270⁰
CRI: ≥80 Rated Life(L70): 20000  Hours
Operating Environment: From -20℃ to +40℃ Base: E27
  Barcode: 9555106309614
   9555106306132
PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS
Products Information:
Arex Led T118 40W Bulb with integrated LED Light source offer a perfect light ambiance in your room. It’s also achieved smooth
light distribution towards 270 degree of beam angle. With easy installation, also most importantly its high energy saving. This
interactive bulb are long lasting till 20000 hours and working efficiently from -20⁰C to +40⁰C room environment.
Application Area:
 Indoor use
 Warehouse, Factory
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
Arex Led T118 40W Bulb Data Sheet
Last update: January, 2018
Products Features:
 Power Consumption: 40W
 Luminous Flux: 3600lm
 Dimension: ø118mm*210mm
 Weight: 353g
Ø118m
m
2
1
0m
m
AREX®